
Order Form

License fees for the use of  
Stahl-Eisen regulations  
in internal company networks

For permission to store the Stahl-Eisen regulations in an internal network, royalties are payable annually by the licensee  
in accordance with the following table, and will be invoiced by the Steel Institute VDEh. The license fees depend on the number 
of user in the company. If these criterion are changed, the licensor may adjust the license fee accordingly. The licensee is 
obliged to provide regular annual information. The license fee does not include the provision of the documents.

The electronic documents of the Stahl-Eisen regulations are to be used as follows (please tick):

  in a single work station

  in a network (Please tick the appropriate level):

Level Number of user Fees Please tick appropriately

1 1 – 50 310,00
2 51 – 150 460,00
3 151 – 500 690,00
4 501 – 1.500 1.040,00
5 1.501 – 3.000 1.550,00
6 3.001 – 8.000 2.330,00
7 8.001 – 20.000 3.500,00
8 20.001 – 50.000 5.850,00
9 50.001 – 100.000 7.850,00
10 > 100.001 11.800,00
All prices in EUR are annual fees plus 7 % VAT, as of January 1st., 2023

Please complete the form and send to:

Email burkhard.starkulla@vdeh.de

Tel.: +49 (0) 211 6707-405

For more information see www.vdeh.de

Stahlinstitut VDEh
Sohnstraße 65
40237 Düsseldorf

Company

Clerk/Department

Post code/Town

Tel./Fax

Email

Place/Date legally binding signature

Stahlinstitut
VDEh


	single: Off
	network: Off
	1-50: Off
	51-150: Off
	151-500: Off
	1501-3000: Off
	501-1500: Off
	3001-8000: Off
	8001-20000: Off
	20001-50000: Off
	50001-100000: Off
	>100001: Off
	Place, Date: 
	Company: 
	Cler, Department: 
	Post code: 
	Tel, Fax: 
	Mail: 


