## Order Form

Place/Date



## License fees for the use of Stahl-Eisen regulations

## in internal company networks

For permission to store the Stahl-Eisen regulations in an internal network, royalties are payable annually by the licensee in accordance with the following table, and will be invoiced by the Steel Institute VDEh. The license fees depend on the number of user in the company. If these criterion are changed, the licensor may adjust the license fee accordingly. The licensee is obliged to provide regular annual information. The license fee does not include the provision of the documents.

The electronic	documents of the Stahl-Eisen i	regulations are to be ບ	used as follows (please tick):	
in a single work	station			
in a network (P	lease tick the appropriate level):			
Level	Number of user	Fees	Please tick appropriately	
1	1 – 50	310,00		
2	51 – 150	460,00		
3	151 – 500	690,00		
4	501 – 1.500	1.040,00		
5	1.501 – 3.000	1.550,00		
6	3.001 - 8.000	2.330,00		
7	8.001 – 20.000	3.500,00		
8	20.001 - 50.000	5.850,00		
9	50.001 - 100.000	7.850,00		
10	> 100.001	11.800,00		
Company		Please	e complete the form and send	to:
			burkhard.starkulla@vdeh.de	
Clerk/Department			49 (0) 211 6707-405	
Post code/Town			ore information see www.vdeh.o	de.
Tel./Fax		1 01 1110	ore information see www.vacin.	10
Email		0, 1, 1	W 434DEI	
		Stahlinstitut VDEh Sohnstraße 65		
		40237	Düsseldorf	

legally binding signature